
Kestrels 38th Worcester Tournament (UK Record Status) Single and Double rounds
Kestrels Archery Club (38KACW)
Eagle Farm Road, Biggleswade, Bedfordshire SG18 8JB, 02-05-2023

1: Worcester (Session 1)
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3025484 ROTHERY Kate 1059 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS W R W

B 954103 COLLINS Mike 1036 KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB M L M

C 1027734 WELLER Nick 1029 HAWKS AC M R M

D 2135728 OGLESBY Craig 1054 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

2 A 2050725 LINDSEY Adrian 1059 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M R M

B 3047702 WINTER Gary 1029 HAWKS AC M R M

C 2105497 WEIGHT Simon 1033 HOWARD BOWMEN M R M

D 952448 DRAPER Dave 1036 KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB M B M

3 A 937775 COURSE Terry 1016 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M C M

B 955048 BIRCH Paul 1058 SHENLEY ARCHERS M C M

C
D

4 A 1023757 SMITH John 1036 KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB M L M

B 3040761 MAYES Ray 1029 HAWKS AC M R M

C 2109585 RIDGEWAY Brian 1059 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M R M

D 864680 O’NEIL Tom 1029 HAWKS AC M R M

5 A 3044209 HENNIKER Nicole 1036 KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB W2 B W2

B 2123520 PHILLIPS Steve 1059 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M R M

C 3041135 STEPARUK Volodymyr 1049 OAKFIELD ARCHERS M R M

D 3027040 BARUA Niloy 1033 HOWARD BOWMEN M R M

6 A 2107185 VERES Mircea 1050 OUSE VALLEY ARCHERS M L M

B 2112422 REHMAN Imran 1072 WHITELEAF BOWMEN M B M

C
D

7 A 3008402 AZIZ Milly 1059 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS W B W

B 3001921 HARBOUR Andy 1003 ARCHERS OF RAUNDS M R M

C 3009785 LATIF Rukhsana 1072 WHITELEAF BOWMEN W B W

D 2086383 KENNEDY Simon 1036 KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB M B M

8 A
B
C 3046997 SLATTER Sam 1033 HOWARD BOWMEN M R M

D 1023284 ANSTEE Mark 1016 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M R M

9 A 3008666 NORMAN Carl 1033 HOWARD BOWMEN M R M

B 2050180 SMITTON Daniel 1002 AIM4SPORT M R M

C 3001443 PEACH Lin 1035 JOLLY ARCHERS W R W

D 1011705 KLEIN Michael 1036 KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB M R M

10 A
B 2091036 HOOD Derek 1035 JOLLY ARCHERS M R M

C 1035595 TEBBS Carl 1036 KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB M R M

D 3057989 TAYLOR Alyx 1036 KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB W B W

2: Worcester (Session 2)
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2105497 WEIGHT Simon 1033 HOWARD BOWMEN M R M

B 2104342 LIVERSIDGE William 1024 GREEN DRAGON BOWMEN M R M

C 2045092 SEARLE Robyn 1025 GRIFFIN AC W R W

D 3060043 SQUIRES Paul 1059 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M B M

2 A
B 2135728 OGLESBY Craig 1054 PEACOCK ARCHERS M C M

C 2050725 LINDSEY Adrian 1059 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M R M

D 1019892 RUSSELL Roy 1016 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M C M

3 A 1039387 BROWN Lesley 1016 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB W C W

B 955048 BIRCH Paul 1058 SHENLEY ARCHERS M C M

C 2030998 CRANE Paul 1016 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M C M

D

4 A
B 2122119 BECK Paul 1022 ELY ARCHERS M R M

C 1036327 ANDERSON Michael 1016 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M R M

D 3001921 HARBOUR Andy 1003 ARCHERS OF RAUNDS M R M
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Kestrels 38th Worcester Tournament (UK Record Status) Single and Double rounds
Kestrels Archery Club (38KACW)
Eagle Farm Road, Biggleswade, Bedfordshire SG18 8JB, 02-05-2023

2: Worcester (Session 2) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

5 A 2123520 PHILLIPS Steve 1059 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M R M

B 3027040 BARUA Niloy 1033 HOWARD BOWMEN M R M

C 1049599 BROWN Peter 1030 HCA M B M

D 3042245 CARPENTER George 1053 PARKFIELD ARCHERS M1 R M1

6 A
B 2135758 WRIGHT Rayon 1025 GRIFFIN AC W2 R W2

C 3041135 STEPARUK Volodymyr 1049 OAKFIELD ARCHERS M R M

D

7 A 3023334 MITCHELL Sue 1058 SHENLEY ARCHERS W B W

B 3047884 ANTON-GUTIERREZ Raul 1025 GRIFFIN AC M B M

C 3008402 AZIZ Milly 1059 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS W B W

D 3048632 GODMAN Andrew 1025 GRIFFIN AC M R M

8 A 3046997 SLATTER Sam 1033 HOWARD BOWMEN M R M

B 1023284 ANSTEE Mark 1016 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M R M

C 3057989 TAYLOR Alyx 1036 KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB W B W

D 3055764 LEE Ryan 1025 GRIFFIN AC M R M

9 A 3001443 PEACH Lin 1035 JOLLY ARCHERS W R W

B 3044467 GRAHAM Jenna 1035 JOLLY ARCHERS W2 R W2

C 3008666 NORMAN Carl 1033 HOWARD BOWMEN M R M

D 3038082 SAKALAUSKAS Mindaugas 1049 OAKFIELD ARCHERS M R M

10 A
B 2027976 GEDALOVITCH Tony 1047 NOAK HILL ARCHERS M B M

C 2022572 JACOBS Shaun 1035 JOLLY ARCHERS M L M

D 2091036 HOOD Derek 1035 JOLLY ARCHERS M R M

3: Worcester (Session 3)
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3 A 937775 COURSE Terry 1016 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M C M

B 1039387 BROWN Lesley 1016 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB W C W

C 1056914 LOVERIDGE John 1053 PARKFIELD ARCHERS M C M

D

4 A 954103 COLLINS Mike 1036 KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB M L M

B 3052496 HOWARD-JUDE Sidney 1036 KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB M1 L M1

C 3058044 CHEUNG Kwok Kuen 1054 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

D 2104342 LIVERSIDGE William 1024 GREEN DRAGON BOWMEN M R M

5 A 3058043 CHEUNG Yuet Hei Chloe 1054 PEACOCK ARCHERS W2 C W2

B 1035595 TEBBS Carl 1036 KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB M R M

C 3001443 PEACH Lin 1035 JOLLY ARCHERS W C W

D 3001921 HARBOUR Andy 1003 ARCHERS OF RAUNDS M R M

6 A 1049599 BROWN Peter 1030 HCA M B M

B 3042245 CARPENTER George 1053 PARKFIELD ARCHERS M1 R M1

C
D 2122119 BECK Paul 1022 ELY ARCHERS M R M

7 A
B 3038082 SAKALAUSKAS Mindaugas 1049 OAKFIELD ARCHERS M R M

C 3023334 MITCHELL Sue 1058 SHENLEY ARCHERS W B W

D 3038432 YELLAPRAGADA Yashasvi 1058 SHENLEY ARCHERS W2 R W2

8 A 3048169 SCREECH James 1050 OUSE VALLEY ARCHERS M L M

B 1036327 ANDERSON Michael 1016 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M R M

C 3044209 HENNIKER Nicole 1036 KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB W2 B W2

D 2112422 REHMAN Imran 1072 WHITELEAF BOWMEN M B M

9 A 3002829 STEVENS Trevor 1025 GRIFFIN AC M R M

B 2086383 KENNEDY Simon 1036 KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB M B M

C 1023757 SMITH John 1036 KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB M L M

D 3009785 LATIF Rukhsana 1072 WHITELEAF BOWMEN W B W

10 A 2022572 JACOBS Shaun 1035 JOLLY ARCHERS M L M

B 3049590 GOODALL Keith 1025 GRIFFIN AC M R M

C
D 2027976 GEDALOVITCH Tony 1047 NOAK HILL ARCHERS M B M
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Kestrels 38th Worcester Tournament (UK Record Status) Single and Double rounds
Kestrels Archery Club (38KACW)
Eagle Farm Road, Biggleswade, Bedfordshire SG18 8JB, 02-05-2023

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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